
Roof dimensions

Roof surface 58,95 m²

Roof slope ≈ 30°

Treated Bearers 45x70 mm

* Optional Roof Covering available

Product Picture - 

JPEG Format - L164 x H95 mm 

760 x 115 x 75 cm

Cubic volume
Wall height

Ridge height

Front overhang

Roof boards

PACKAGING: 4 PALLETS

DIMENSIONS

WINDOWS & DOORS (2+ quality class)

110,0 x 172,9 cm3 double windows

2 single windows

82,7 x 193,3 cm

91,6 x 91,6 cm
65,0 x 65,0 cm

Mirroring option

1901 kg

18 mm

Foundation plan

PNG Format - L103 x H77 mm

450 x 115 x 68 cm

1021 kg

470 x 115 x 72 cm

1129 kg

200 x 115 x 91 cm
607 kg

Floor Area

ROOF & FLOOR

3 single windows

Floor boards 28 mm

48,33 m²

1x4.06x8.4+1x1.8x8.4

≈ 107,12 m³
≈ 2,38 m

≈ 3,74 m

≈ 20 cm

1 single door 82,7 x 193,3 cm

2 single doors int.
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